 page | 77
Turbidity/Colorimetry
Cloudy appearance of a fl uid caused
by suspended microscopic particles.
The measurement of a parameter
whose concentration is proportional
to the colour intensity with the help
of added reagent.

ls
C
o
lo
ri
m
e
te
r
C
ar
ry
 C
as
e
C 401 ECC401 01X376906 • • • • • • • • •
C 301 ECC301 01X376905 • • • • • • •
C 201 ECC201 01X376904 • • • • •
C 103 ECC103 01X376915 • • • • •
C 105 ECC105 01X376917 • • • •
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
C 401 / C 301 / C 201 / C 103 / C 105 Chlorine colour reference kit set ECCLCOLORREF 01X274806
C 401 / C 301 / C 201 Free chlorine (DPD) reagent kit, pack of 100 pouches 94X377001 94X377001